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State of Alaska
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Precinct g Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
State
State of Alaska

22-750 Northeast Anchorage 3804 232 6.10%
No. 1
22-755 Northeast Anchorage 4013 185 461%
No. 2
22-760 Northeast Anchorage 3987 286 717%
No. 3
22-765 Northeast Anchorage 2808 130 463%
No. 4
District 22 - Absentee 0 67 N/A
District 22 - Early Voting 0 226 N/A
District 22 - Question 0 0 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 14,612 1,126 771%

State - Total 14,612 1,126 771%
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

22-750 Northeast Anchorage
No. 1

22-755 Northeast Anchorage
No. 2

22-760 Northeast Anchorage
No. 3

22-765 Northeast Anchorage
No. 4

District 22 - Absentee
District 22 - Early Voting
District 22 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Times Cast

232

185

286

130

67
226

1,126
1,126

Registered
Voters

3,804

4,013

3,987

2,808

0
0
0
14,612
14,612

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

22-750 Northeast Anchorage
No. 1

22-755 Northeast Anchorage
No. 2

22-760 Northeast Anchorage
No. 3

22-765 Northeast Anchorage
No. 4

District 22 - Absentee
District 22 - Early Voting
District 22 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Ambrose, David R.

(NON)

o O O o o

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

Begich, Nick

(REP)

74

43

79

35

56

291
291

31.90%

23.50%

27.62%

27.13%

5.97%
24.78%

25.91%
25.91%
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State
State of Alaska
22-750 Northeast Anchorage 0 0.00% 35 15.09% 0 0.00% 1 0.43% 0 0.00% 1 0.43% 0 0.00%
No. 1
22-755 Northeast Anchorage 0  0.00% 51 27.87% 0  0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.09% 1 0.55% 0  0.00%
No. 2
22-760 Northeast Anchorage 0 0.00% 65 22.73% 0 0.00% 1 0.35% 3 1.05% 1 0.35% 3 1.05%
No. 3
22-765 Northeast Anchorage 0 0.00% 23 17.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
No. 4
District 22 - Absentee 0 0.00% 5 7.46% 1 1.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.49%
District 22 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 34 15.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 1.33% 1 0.44% 1 0.44%
District 22 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 0 0.00% 213 18.97% 1 0.09% 2 0.18% 9 0.80% 4 036% 5 0.45%
State - Total 0 0.00% 213 18.97% 1 0.09% 2 0.18% 9  0.80% 4 036% 5 0.45%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska

22-750 Northeast Anchorage
No. 1

22-755 Northeast Anchorage
No. 2

22-760 Northeast Anchorage
No. 3

22-765 Northeast Anchorage
No. 4

District 22 - Absentee
District 22 - Early Voting
District 22 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"

H~ b O O

(UND)

0.43%

0.55%

0.00%

0.78%

1.49%
0.00%

0.36%
0.36%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

118

85

132

67

55
131

588
588

50.86%

46.45%

46.15%

51.94%

82.09%
57.96%

52.36%
52.36%

Salisbury, Matthew

o o0 O O O

(REP)

0.86%

0.00%

0.70%

1.55%

0.00%
0.00%

0.53%
0.53%

Total Votes

232

183

286

129

67
226

1,123
1,123
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House District 22 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

22-750 Northeast Anchorage
No. 1

22-755 Northeast Anchorage
No. 2

22-760 Northeast Anchorage
No. 3

22-765 Northeast Anchorage
No. 4

District 22 - Absentee
District 22 - Early Voting
District 22 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Times Cast

232

185

286

130

67
226

1,126
1,126

Registered
Voters

3,804

4,013

3,987

2,808

0
0
0
14,612
14,612

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

22-750 Northeast Anchorage
No. 1

22-755 Northeast Anchorage
No. 2

22-760 Northeast Anchorage
No. 3

22-765 Northeast Anchorage
No. 4

District 22 - Absentee
District 22 - Early Voting
District 22 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Eischeid, Ted J.

(DEM)

116

80

117

62

57
125

557
557

52.02%

44.20%

42.39%

50.00%

86.36%
55.56%

50.87%
50.87%

Wright, Stanley A.

(REP)

107

101

159

62

100

538
538

47.98%

55.80%

57.61%

50.00%

13.64%
44.44%

49.13%
49.13%
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Total Votes

223

181

276

124

66
225

1,095
1,095



